For cylinders ISO 6431/VDMA and ISO 6432*
Series RL ø 20 - 25 - 32 - 40 - 50 - 63 - 80 - 100 - 125
Rod Lock Series RL
Type of construction compact
Operation piston operated clamp
Materials housing: anodized aluminium
clamp: brass, seals: NBR
Cylinder diameter ø 20 - 32 - 40 - 50 - 63 - 80 - 100 - 125

C
Y
L
I
N
D
E
R
S
1.16
003
1
DIMENSIONS
Mod. ø cyl. D Af9 D1 H L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 Holding
force N
RLC-24-20 20 8 20 38 21 40 58 35 23 12 24 40 250
RLC-24-25 25 10 20 38 21 40 58 35 23 12 24 40 400
DIMENSIONS
Mod.   ø cyl. D D1 D2 D3 G L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 A M H H1 Z
RLC-41-32 32 12 30 35 25 M5 58 48 10 8 13 20,5 34 45 32,5 M6 25,5 46,5 M6X20
RLC-41-40 40 16 35 40 28 G1/8 65 55 10 8 13 22,5 38 50 38 M6 30 53 M6X20
RLC-41-50 50 20 40 50 35 G1/8 82 70 12 15 16 29,5 48 60 46,5 M8 36 64 M8X30
RLC-41-63 63 20 45 60 38 G1/8 82 70 12 15 16 29,5 49,5 70 56,5 M8 40 75 M8X30
RLC-41-80 80 25 45 80 48 G1/8 110 90 20 18 20 35 61 90 72 M10 50 95 M10X35
RLC-41-100 100 25 55 100 58 G1/8 115 100 15 18 20 39 68 105 89 M10 58 110,5  M10X35
RLC-41-125 125 32 60 130 65 G1/8 167 122 45 22 30 51 86,5 140 110 M12 80 150 M12X40
Holding
force N
650 P
1100 P